Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20001 Shiloh 38.45 3.563 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
8201 Rudy 71.38 1.849 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1l NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16201 *C.C. 40.57 3.328 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Willow - - - - - -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20203 Jonah 43.23 3.169 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Tica 45.09 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Spark 40.59 3.375 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20206 Ryker 44.29 3.093 1 1 0 0 0 90 4



Standard Results Open - Regular

5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
12401 LulLu 46.23 3.266 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12404 * Daisy Mae 52.29 2.888 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12405 Ralphie 66.90 2.257 1 0 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF Score Place
16401 Clark 4571  3.347 0 0 0 1 NQ
16402 Camille 49.38 3.098 3 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 63sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\c/)vurseTFauIt?: Score Place
20204 Dublin 56.53 2.742 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Nile 61.76 2.510 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20404 Lacey -- -- - - - -- ABS
20405 Rush -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24401 Cory -- - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12403 Tutti Fruitti 53.62 3.226 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Tigger 79.76  2.169 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
12602 Scout 69.13 2.503 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16604 Kindle 56.76 3.118 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16605 *Heidi 76.64 2.309 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16606 Lucy 65.17 2.716 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20402 Stryker 4503 3.997 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Caper -- 3 0 0 2 1 NQ
20608 Buzz 5412 3.326 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Calvin 61.50 2.927 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24601 Nena 56.62 3.179 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Jazz 49.91 3.606 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24603 Annie 62.17 2.895 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8802 Brody-Bear 47.72 3.625 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 50.27 3.441 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Pippa 50.30 3.439 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Queeny 50.78 3.407 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8810 Doc 5742 3.013 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ready 59.83 2.892 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Riley 70.49 2.454 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Sadie 54.05 3.201 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Sir Newton 88.25 1.960 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Tango 57.42 3.013 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Roscoe 60.58 2.856 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8814 Woody-Wolf 55.44 3.120 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 4 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12804 *Tag 41.37 4.182 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Rudi 42.08 4.111 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 * Rhys 42.33 4.087 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 * Bella 4355 3.972 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12815 Tater Tot 4853 3565 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt 50.64 3.416 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Fancy 54.44 3178 14 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12818 Treasure 55.35 3126 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 ZiZi Z 58.34 2965 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Major 62.09 2.786 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Tammie 55.94 3.093 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Abby - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12811 *Mini Cooper 55.93 3.093 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Brava 56.83 3.044 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQ@s 10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16810 Kora 4464 3.965 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 * Caleb 46.83 3.780 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Randy 49.43 3581 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 * Giorgio 5279 3353 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Harley 65.87 2.687 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Beckett 54.82 3.229 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Dot - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Atta 53.85 3.287 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 *Mac - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Darby - 1 3 0 2 1 NQ
16807 Spark 52.70 3.359 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 *Huey 59.70 2.965 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Hanna -- 0 1 1 1 1 NQ
16814 * Josie - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Redi 58.40 3.031 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16802 * Jitter - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16818 * Cricket - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
20inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63sec Qs 16 NQs 19 %Q 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
20818 Roman 4402 4.089 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Katy Muppet 4424 4.069 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Aria 4511 3.990 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Skye 4558 3.949 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20823 Tyler 47.23 3.811 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Chase 48.07 3.745 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Penny 4846 3.714 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 lzzy 4856 3.707 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Brice 49.09 3.667 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody 49.82 3.613 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Chloe 49.86 3.610 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Hana 51.28 3510 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Janie 52.01 3461 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 True 52.19 3449 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 River 53.79 3.346 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Gemma 53.80 3.346 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Panda 59.68 3.016 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Leo 41.62 4.325 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Kitt 40.56 4.438 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20805 MarJus 56.15 3.206 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20807 Misty 37.88 4.752 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20808 Razz 63.82 2.820 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Acey 55.19 3.261 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Annie Oakley -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20814 Sammy 556.30 3.255 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20815 Bailey 60.31 2.985 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Moses 4462 4.034 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Dexter 39.67 4.537 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20834 Wynn -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20835 Cassi 62.22 2.893 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
20837 Marti - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Lacy 64.35 2.797 3 2 0 2 o0 NQ
20839 Saban 67.28 2.675 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Rascal 55.67 3.233 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Rev - o 0 o0 1 1 NQ
20803 Lana -- -- - - - - ABS
20819 Egan - - e ABS
20828 Kelso - - e e e - ABS
20842 Tease -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 5 NQsb6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(l)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24814 Hawke Eye 38.54 4670 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Fred 42.03 4.283 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Hoss 4252 4233 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24816
24804
24805
24807
24808
24809
24810
24811
24801
24802
24813
24815

Gypsy
Gracie
Hallie
Molly
Cephus
Autie
Coach
Willie
Sasha
Frankie
Jag

Rookie

52.62
56.99
40.69
52.58
41.52
44.53

3.421
3.158
4.424
3.423
4.335
4.042

2.948
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 8lsec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Tristan 58.68 2.249 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
12201 * Cruiser -- -- - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place

16203 Tulla 56.66 2.418 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred

5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(l)vurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20212 Fendi 49.79 2.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Kimber 52.21 2.624 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Open - Preferred

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8401 Boomer 64.67 2.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
20406 Prada 65.85 2.354 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20209 Tease - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4801 Dessa -- -- - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQ@s2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c/)vurseTFauIti E Score Place
8817 Mac 55.69 3.106 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Margin -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8820 Bocephus 59.46 2.910 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12823 * Brady 49.54 3573 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Stetson 54.43 3.252 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Robbie 54.04 3.275 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Elly -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16826 Beatrice 49.77 3.617 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16819 Reba 4796 3.753 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Poppy 59.70 3.015 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Lola 92.69 1.942 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Josie 4430 4.063 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Edge 43.90 4.100 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(/)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20846 Cain 4460 4.036 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20847 Oshie 4832 3.725 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20845 Bridget 48.72 3.695 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Trudi 56.96 3.160 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20851 Kaylee 5754 3128 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Surge 59.04 3.049 12 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20848 Corey
20852 Rafe
20849 Elsa

62.13

2.897

Master - Preferred

1 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 34sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20001 Shiloh 28.22 3.614 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/27/2017
* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
8201 Rudy 31.49 3.144 0 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 37sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16201 *C.C. 31.66 3.190 0 0 0 0 100 1
20inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 34 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20203 Jonah 24.04 4.243 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Tica 39.21 2.601 3 3 1 0 NQ
20206 Ryker 33.59 3.037 0 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12404 * Daisy Mae 33.04 3571 0 1 0 0 NQ
12602 Scout 5423 2.176 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 37sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
16401 Clark 4439 2.726 1 2 2 0 NQ
16202 Willow - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@s7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
20609 Calvin 35.75 3.469 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Spark 38.24 3.243 4 1 1 0 NQ
20204 Dublin 36.35 3411 2 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Nile 3191 3.886 2 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Stryker 29.49 4.205 0 2 2 0 NQ
20404 Lacey 42.06 2.948 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20405 Rush - 3 s 2 1 NQ
20608 Buzz - 2 1 1 1 NQ



Excellent - Regular

JWW Results

5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12401 LuLu 35.00 4.114
12601 Tigger 51.80 2.780

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Beckett 38.31 3.863
16606 Lucy 45.97 3.219
16605 *Heidi 46.66 3.172
16402 Camille 4490 3.296

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20603 Caper --

SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 42 sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 91 2
0 0 0 0 88 3
1 2 1 0 NQ
SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24601 Nena 39.74 3.825 1 2 1 0 NQ
24808 Cephus 31.37 4.845 1 1 1 0 NQ

24401 Cory - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs 4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8814 Woody-Wolf 28.87 4988 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Brody-Bear 31.53 4567 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Pippa 34.68 4.152 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Doc 38.82 3.709 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8811 Tango 39.18 3.675 7 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ready 43.83 3.285 3 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Sir Newton 47.48 3.033 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Riley 47.76  3.015 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Queeny 41.11 3.503 2 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Brio 35.22 4.089 0 1 0 1 NQ
8807 Sadie -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
8813 Roscoe 43.78 3.289 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 10 NQs 4 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12809 * Bella 30.58 4.709 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12403 Tutti Fruitti 31.20 4.615 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12811 * Mini Cooper 3144 4580 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Tater Tot 35.27 4.083 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Treasure 36.35 3.961 7 0 0 0 0 100
12807 ZizZizZ 36.58 3.937 7 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abby 38.14 3.776 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12813 Brava 38.21 3.769 5 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Wyatt 39.75 3.623 4 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Tammie 42.78 3.366 1 0 0 0 0 100
12804 *Tag 4218 3.414 4 2 2 0 NQ
12808 *Rhys - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12810 Fancy 38.76 3.715 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Rudi - 0 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\jvrse Flazlults E Score Place
16807 Spark 27.87 5310 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Darby 36.10 4.100 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 * Josie 36.40 4.066 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
16603 Dot 37.80 3.915 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
16604 Kindle 36.69 4.034 1 3 2 0 NQ
16801 * Caleb 28.25 5.239 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Atta 38.22 3.872 0 1 1 0 NQ
16804 *Mac 30.81 4.804 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Randy 47.76  3.099 1 1 0 O NQ
16809 *Huey 30.00 4.933 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Kora 32.86 4.504 1 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Harley 47.14 3.140 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Hanna 30.81 4.804 0 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Redi 35,59 4.158 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 * Giorgio 37.06 3.994 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16802 * Jitter - 0 0 0 0 AIS
16818 * Cricket - 0 0 0 0 AlS
20inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 15 NQs 21 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20843 Rev 29.27 5.193 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
20824 Moses 30.14 5.043 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20841 Rascal 31.56 4.816 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Aria 32.77 4.638 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Penny 33.08 4.595 7 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Skye 3345 4.544 7 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Katy Muppet 33.53 4.533 7 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Bailey 34.04 4.465 6 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Brice 34.93 4.352 6 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Cody 35.21 4.317 5 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Sammy 35.89 4.235 5 0 0 0 0 100
20805 MarJus 36.18 4.201 4 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Tyler 37.45 4.059 3 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Acey 38.22 3.977 2 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Hana 39.42 3.856 1 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Panda 46.10 3.297 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Leo 40.06 3.794 1 1 0 0 NQ
20804 Kitt 3222 4.718 1 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Misty 30.10 5.050 0 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Razz 4193 3.625 1 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20813 Annie Oakley 38.65 3.933 1 2 1 0 NQ
20819 Egan 5191 2.928 0 4 0 0 NQ
20820 True 4342 3.501 0 1 0 0 NQ
20821 Gemma -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20825 lzzy 35.26 4.311 0O 0 1 o0 NQ
20826 Chase 32.76 4.640 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Kelso 33.70 4.510 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Dexter 32.38 4.694 0 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Janie 39.85 3.814 1 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Chloe 40.95 3.712 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 River 38.06 3.994 1 1 0 0 NQ
20834 Wynn 40.58 3.746 1 1 0 0 NQ
20835 Cassi 3430 4.431 0 1 1 0 NQ
20837 Marti 37.13 4.094 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Lacy 30.77 4.940 3 3 3 0 NQ
20839 Saban 39.51 3.847 0 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Lana - - e ABS
20818 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Tease -- -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
24814 Hawke Eye 2787 5454 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Jazz 3191 4763 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Rookie 3552 4.279 7 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

24816 Gypsy 35.72 4.255 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Sasha 38.02 3.998 4 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Gracie 39.96 3.804 3 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Willie 4197 3.622 1 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Annie 33.39 4552 0 0 0 1 NQ
24805 Hallie - 4 4 2 1 NQ
24806 Hoss 3255 4.670 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Molly 43.15 3.523 1 1 1 o0 NQ
24809 Autie 32.88 4.623 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Coach 47.76 3.183 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Fred 30.59 4.969 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Jag 36.90 4.119 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Frankie -- -- - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8202 Tristan 55.83 1.773 2 0 4 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16203 Tulla 31.12 3.278 1 2 2 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20207 Kimber 24,96 4.087 0 0 0 0 100 1
20212 Fendi 29.53 3.454 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Tease -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20406 Prada 39.73 3121 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

8401 Boomer 42.57 3.383 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

4 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
4801 Dessa 66.24 2.174 0 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQ@sl1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8820 Bocephus 35.66 4.038 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Mac 4251 3.387 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Margin 45.09 3.194 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
12820 Stetson 32.28 4585 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Robbie 34.23 4324 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 * Brady 38.00 3.895 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Elly -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16819 Reba 30.47 4989 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Poppy 37.00 4.108 2 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Lola - 2 0 0 1 NQ
16822 Josie 30.76 4.941 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Edge 29.24 5.198 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Beatrice 37.68 4.034 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 7 NQs1 %Q 88

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20847 Oshie 32.28 4.709 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Bridget 33.82 4494 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20846 Cain 3446 4411 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Kaylee 3793 4.007 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Surge 41.34 3.677 6 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Corey 4231 3.593 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/27/2017

* = Shetland Sheepdog
20850 Trudi 47.98 3.168
20852 Rafe 37.12 4.095

20849 Elsa --

Master - Preferred

0 100
0 NQ
- ABS



